2025/2026 FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE COURSES

Fresh Returning

Doctorate Programmes Students Students
e PhD in Accounting 845,000 845,000
e PhD in Business Administration 845,000 845,000
e DBA (Doctor of Business Administration) 975,500 975,500
e PhD in International Relations & Diplomacy 845,000 NA
e PhD in Computer Science 950,000 NA
e PhD in Microbiology 920,000 NA
e PhD in Mass Communication 845,000 NA
e PhD in Economics 845,000 NA

Fresh Returning

MSc Programmes
Students Students

e MSc Microbiology 435,000 410,000
e MSc Computer Science 465,000 465,000
e MSc Accounting 435,000 435,000
e MSc Business Administration 435,000 435,000
e MSc Public Administration 435,000 NA

e MSc International Relation & Diplomacy 435,000 435,000
e MSc Mass Communication 435,000 435,000
e MSc Economics 435,000 435,000

Fresh Returning

Professional Master's Programmes Students Students

e Master of Public Administration 498,500

e Master of Business Administration
v MBA Management 498,500 498,500
v" MBA Finance 498,500 498,500
v" MBA Marketing 498,500 498,500
v MBA Information Technology 498,500 498,500

Fresh Returning

Postgraduate Diploma Programmes Students Students

e PGD Computer Science 337,500
e PGD Financial Management 317,250
e PGD Entrepreneurship 317,250
e PGD Business Communication 317,250
e PGD Software Engineering 317,250
e PGD Information Technology 317,250
e PGD International Relations & Diplomacy 303,750
e PGD Business Administration 303,750
e PGD Mass Communication 303,750
e PGD Public Administration 303,750
e PGD Microbiology 303,750

e PGD Economics 303,750



OTHER CHARGES (ALL PG PROGRAMMES)
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10.
11.
12.
13.

Application form (Fresh Students)

e Postgraduate Diploma (PGD) Programmes

e Masters Programmes

e PhD & DBA Programmes

Acceptance Fee (Fresh Students)

e Postgraduate Diploma (PGD) Programmes

e Masters Programmes

e PhD & DBA Programmes

Matriculation (One off)

ID Card (Fresh Students)

Development fee (Fresh Students)

Registration (Per Section)

Medical Service (Annual)

Annual Lab. Fee (Computer Science & Microbiology
Annual Studio fee (Mass Comm. & Accounting)

ICT Fee (Annual)

Caution fee

Library due (Annual)

Alumni dues (Graduating Postgraduate Students only)

AMOUNT

15,000
15,000
25,000

35,000
50,000
75,000
30,000

5,000
15,000
40,000
15,000
30,000
30,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
25,000



